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STUDENT AFFAIRS/DEPARTMENTS CONTACT PERSON 
CONTACT PERSON 

 E-MAIL 
OFFICE E-MAIL WEBSITE PHONE 

Vice President for Student Affairs Dr. Thomas Segar tsegar@iup.edu iup-hawks@iup.edu www.iup.edu/studentaffairs/ 724-357-2220 
      

Special Assistant to the Vice President for Student Affairs Dr. Malaika Turner mmturn@iup.edu   724-357-2220 

      

Alcohol, Tobacco, and Other Drugs Ms. Ann Sesti annsesti@iup.edu atod-oasis@iup.edu www.iup.edu/atod/ 724-357-1265 
      

Assessment Dr. Jack Makara jgmakara@iup.edu   724-357-2696 
      

Club Sports Ms. Emily Briggs ebriggs@iup.edu  www.iupathletics.com 724-357-7758 
      

Care Team 
Dr. Dan Burkett 
Dr. Sondra Dennison 

dburkett@iup.edu 
sdenniso@iup.edu 

  
724-357-2609 
724-357-2696 

      

Counseling Services Dr. Jessica Miller jemiller@iup.edu  www.iup.edu/counselingcenter/ 724-357-2621 
      

Department of Disability Access and Advising 
Dr. Catherine Dugan 
Dr. Todd Van Wieren 

cmdugan@up.edu 
toddvw@iup.edu 

advising-testing@iup.edu 
www.iup.edu/advisingtesting/ 

www.iup.edu/disabilitysupport/ 
724-357-4067 

      

Greek Life and Student Engagement Ms. Betsy Sarneso easarneso@iup.edu go-greek@iup.edu www.iup.edu/greeklife/ 724-357-2598 
      

HAVEN Project 
Dr. Jessica Miller  
Ms. Jennifer McCroskey 

jemiller@iup.edu 
jmccrosk@iup.edu 

haven-project@iup.edu www.iup.edu/haven/ 724-357-3947 

      

Health and Wellness Promotion Ms. Sara Dillon sdillon@iup.edu health-wellness@iup.edu www.iup.edu/health-wellness/ 724-357-4799 
      

Health Services Ms. Melissa Dick mdick@iup.edu health-inquiry@iup.edu www.iup.edu/healthservice/ 724-357-6475 
      

Housing, Residential Living, and Dining Dr. Sondra Dennison sdenniso@iup.edu 
iup-housing@iup.edu 
iup-dining@iup.edu 

www.iup.edu/housing/ 
www.iup.edu/dining/ 

724-357-2696 
      

Housing and Dining Ms. Valerie Baroni vbaroni@iup.edu 
iup-dining@iup.edu 

iup-housing@iup.edu 
www.iup.edu/dining/ 

www.iup.edu/housing/ 
724-357-2696 

      

Intercollegiate Athletics Mr. Todd Garzarelli tgarzare@iup.edu  www.iupathletics.com 724-357-3898 
      

Intramurals Mr. Michael Carnovale mcarn@iup.edu  
www.coop.iup.edu/campus-

recreation 
724-357-2959 

      

LGBTQIA Support Mr. Tedd Cogar tcogar@iup.edu LGBTQIASupport@iup.edu  724-357-2598 
      

Military and Veterans Resource Center Dr. Cory Shay cshay@iup.edu IUP-mrc@iup.edu 
www.iup.edu/veterans/ 

resource-center/ 
724-357-3008 

      

Multicultural Student Leadership & Engagement Mr. Theo Turner tturn@iup.edu   www.iup.edu/studentlifecenter/ 724-357-2598 
      

Multicultural Affairs and Student Success  Ms. Leslie Coates coates@iup.edu   724-357-2598 
      

Program Coordination, Communications, and Assessment Ms. Brianna Drylie bdrylie@iup.edu   724-357-2598 
      

Student Conduct 
Mr. Tedd Cogar 
Mr. Adam Jones 

tcogar@iup.edu 
adjones@iup.edu 

 www.iup.edu/studentconduct/ 724-357-1264 

      

Student Involvement and Leadership Development Mr. Kevin Foster kfoster@iup.edu  www.iup.edu/leadership 724-357-2598 
      

Student Cooperative Association Mr. Lou Garzarelli lgarz@iup.edu  www.coop.iup.edu/ 724-357-1374 
      

www.iup.edu/studentaffairs/ 
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